Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

January 2024

Date Day Number of admissions
Jan. 1 Mon. 9, 021
Jan. 2 Tue. 2, 347
Jan. 3 Wed. 838
Jan. 4 Thu. 1, 398
Jan. 5 Fri. 2,174
Jan. 6 Sat. 10, 808
Jan. 7 Sun. 7, 291
Jan. 8 Mon. 0
Jan. 9 Tue. 1,379
Jan. 10 Wed. 1,429
Jan. 11 Thu. 2, 654
Jan. 12 Fri. 3,071
Jan. 13 Sat. 8,907
Jan. 14 Sun. 9, 393
Jan. 15 Mon. 0
Jan. 16 Tue. 4,234
Jan. 17 Wed. 3, 285
Jan. 18 Thu. 4, 477
Jan. 19 Fri. 6, 122
Jan. 20 Sat. 11,271
Jan. 21 Sun. 6, 167
Jan. 22 Mon. 3, 878
Jan. 23 Tue. 2,635
Jan. 24 Wed. 3, 821
Jan. 25 Thu. 3, 466
Jan. 26 Fri. 7, 844
Jan. 27 Sat. 8, 645
Jan. 28 Sun. 9, 359
Jan. 29 Mon. 7, 542
Jan. 30 Tue. 11, 050
Jan. 31 Wed. 8, 891
Total 164, 597




